
Director of Student Staff - Riley Jones rijo8539@colorado.edu AMP Coordinator/Board Seat - Lia Dino lia.dino@colorado.edu
Chief of Staff - Dylan Gruszynski dylan.gruzsynski@colorado.edu Alumni Relations Coord./Board Seat - Kerem Gurkan kerem.gurkan@colorado.edu
Professional Development Sr. Coordinator - Aadi Pore aaditya.pore@colorado.edu Professional Development Jr. Coor - Paige Walker paige.walker@colorado.edu

BRIDGE Professional Development Jr. Coor - Ethan Wang ethan.wang-1@colorado.edu
Sophia Fegahli sofe5855@colorado.edu
Raya Patel rapa2775@colorado.edu
Amber Maluschka Amber.Maluschka@colorado.edu FIRST YEAR CA

COMMUNICATIONS TEAM AA - Delaney McNally demc6725@colorado.edu
Lauren Gillespie lagi9335@colorado.edu Haley Virdi havi2000@colorado.edu

Helena Neufeld helena.neufeld@colorado.edu
Carter Galyardt caga4036@colorado.edu

DEEP DIVE Jesse Hettleman jesse.hettleman@colorado.edu
Nainika Gupta nainika.gupta@colorado.edu Mitali Desai mide1546@colorado.edu
Kate Little katherine.little@colorado.edu Sena Uctuk  (Wellness) seuc9452@colorado.edu

SERVICE CIVIC ENGAGEMENT
Sante Crutcher sacr4053@colorado.edu Gunnar Neufeld gunnar.neufeld@colorado.edu
Spencer Hays spencer.hays@colorado.edu PRLC 4010/2820
Lauren Caldwell lauren.caldwell@colorado.edu Camden Opfer camden.opfer@colorado.edu

ENLP 3100
Sante Crutcher

CLASS COORDINATORS WRITING COACH
Senior Class - Jack Reuter jack.reuter@colorado.edu Sam Klein sakl4875@colorado.edu
Junior Class - Sebastian Melancon sebastian.melancon@colorado.edu
Sophomore Class - Ami Diatta aminata.diatta@colorado.edu
First Year Class - Alex Baca Alex.Baca-1@colorado.edu Dirctor of CORPS - Owen Barton owba2204@colorado.edu
First Year Class - Eli Schwartz eli.schwartz@colorado.edu Carly Davis carly.davis@colorado.edu

PLC SQUARED COORDINATOR Sarah Laughlin sarah.laughlin@colorado.edu
Lola Feilke lola.feilke@colorado.edu Autumn Hall autumn.hall@colorado.edu

TLC for PLC
Bridget Church brch8019@colorado.edu Lily Patrick (spring) lipa7440@colorado.edu
Nandini Nema nandini.nema@colorado.edu Tommy Landmark Thomas.Landmark@colorado.edu

OUTDOOR EXPERIENCE Scott Seibel Richard.Seibel@colorado.edu
Connor McMullen connor.mcmullen@colorado.edu

CORPS

COMMUNITY TEAM 

ACADEMIC TEAM

LEAD COLORADO

CHANGE TEAM

PLC STUDENT STAFF 2024-2025
CATALYST TEAM CONNECTIONS TEAM


